Department

1. GHQ

2. GHQ

3. GHQ

4. GHQ

5. GHQ

6. GHQ

7. GHQ

8. GHQ

9. GHQ

Job Title

General Superintendent

Director of Special
Projects

Director of Legislative
& Governmental
Affairs

Deputy General Superintendent

Executive Assistant to

the General Superintendent

Executive Assistant to the Deputy

General Superintendent
Director of
Communications

Director of External
and Strategic Initiatives

Legislative Coordinator

NINETH AMENDED
SHAKMAN EXEMPT LIST

0026040

0026041

0000015

0000018

0000016

0000019

0025779

0167389

Job Code

2530

6877

6878

2507

2512

6018

2513

4382

2674

2024 Exempt List Chart for website 10.02.24

Name

Vacant

Mike
Murnane

Delio
Calzolari

Eileen
Figel

Cathy
Ramundo

Sharon

Williams

Carl
Vogel

Cathy
Geraghty

Luke
Turck

Grade

24

23

24

24

22

22

23

23

20



Department

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CEP

CEP

Legal

Legal

Legal

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Job Title

Director of Conservation

& Experiential Programming

Deputy Director of Conservation
& Experiential Programming

Chief Attorney

Deputy

Chief Attorney

Deputy

Chief Attorney-Labor

& Employment
Administrative Analyst IV
Director of Financial and
Information Technology
Comptroller

Chief Financial
Officer

Director of Budget
and Management

Director of Procurement

NINETH AMENDED
SHAKMAN EXEMPT LIST

PID #

0000557

0000558

0000059

0000060

0025762

0026002

0000495

0000031

0000030

0139808

0000032

Job Code

6332

6333

0616

0628

2483

7049

6013

2501

0120

6012

2504

2024 Exempt List Chart for website 10.02.24

Name

Jacqui
Ulrich

Isaiah
Ballinger

Lisa Lee

Vacant

Brian
Flores

Kathy
Wurster

Reinaldo
Ramos

James
Cunnea

Damon
Howell
Shengyi

Guan

Tom
Conlon

Grade

24

22

24

24

24

20

24

24

24

22

24



Department

21. Human
Resources

22. Resource
Management

23. Resource
Management

24. Landscape
Maintenance

25. Landscape
Maintenance

26. Facilities
& Fleet Maintenance

27. Facilities
& Fleet Maintenance

28. PRC

29. PRC

30. Law

Enforcement

31. Law
Enforcement

32. Law

Job Title

Director of Human
Resources

Director of
Resource Management

Deputy Director of
Resource Management

Director of Landscape
Maintenance

Deputy Director
of Landscape Maintenance

Director of Facilities
& Fleet Maintenance

Deputy Director of Facilities
& Fleet Maintenance

Director of Permits, Rentals
& Concessions

Deputy Director of Permits,
Rentals & Concessions

Chief of Police
First Deputy
Chief of Police

Deputy Chief of Police

NINETH AMENDED
SHAKMAN EXEMPT LIST

0000040

0000041

0000043

0026064

0026071

0151785

0000050

0000051

0000055

0037830

0000056

Job Code

1043

4315

4320

2577

6879

6881

9843

2482

2535

2562

1310

5259

2024 Exempt List Chart for website 10.02.24

Name

Michelle
Gage

John
McCabe

Izabella
Redlinski

Alma
Arias

Ramon
Garcia

Eric
Pedersen

Peter
Wilson

Tracy
Bishop

Samson
Awoyemi

Theresa
Odum

Martin
Hasler

Vacant

Grade

24

24

22

24

22

24

22

24

22

24

24

24



Enforcement

Department

33. Law
Enforcement

34. Law
Enforcement

35. Law
Enforcement

36. Law
Enforcement

37. Law
Enforcement

38. Law
Enforcement

39. Law
Enforcement

40. Planning and
Development

41. Planning and
Development

Job Title

Deputy Chief for

Executive Protection

Security Specialist
Operator

Security Specialist
Operator

Security Specialist
Operator

Security Specialist
Operator

Security Specialist
Operator

Security Specialist
Operator

Director of

NINETH AMENDED
SHAKMAN EXEMPT LIST

0029049

0029053

0127778

0127781

0127843

0029047

0000063

Planning and Development

Deputy Director of

0030492

Planning and Development

Job Code

9465

6245

6245

6245

6245

6245

6245

2509

6334

2024 Exempt List Chart for website 10.02.24

Name

Shaaista
Lewis

Daisy
Casildo

Vacant
TyKeith
Nelson

Juan
Longoria, Jr.

Vacant

Vacant

Chris
Slattery

Doreen
O'Donnell

Grade

24

22

22

22

22

22

22

24

22



